Privacy Policy for:

SEO Maker & DDOS Mitigation

< < <-- Effective Date: August 21, 2024 --> > >

SEO Maker & DDOS Mitigation ("we," "us," or "our") is committed to protecting the privacy of its users. This Privacy Policy outlines the types of information collected by the SEO Maker & DDOS Mitigation extension and how that information is used.

Information Collected

SEO Maker & DDOS Mitigation does not collect any personally identifiable information from its users.

Usage Data

SEO Maker & DDOS Mitigation may collect non-personal information about the usage of the extension, such as the frequency and duration of usage, features accessed, and other similar statistics. This information is used to improve the functionality and user experience of the extension.

Data Security

We take reasonable measures to ensure the security of the data collected by *SEO Maker & DDOS Mitigation*. However, please be aware that no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee the absolute security of your data.

Third-Party Services

SEO Maker & DDOS Mitigation may utilize third-party services or APIs. Users are encouraged to review the privacy policies of these third parties.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. Users will be notified of any changes by updating the "Effective Date" at the top of this page.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or the *SEO Maker & DDOS Mitigation* extension, please contact us at [admin@freddydeveloper.com]. By using the *SEO Maker & DDOS Mitigation* extension, you signify your acceptance of this Privacy Policy. If you do not agree to this policy, please do not use the extension.